
2022 CLEBURNE SUMMER CAMPS  

Sport Dates
Camper Grade (Fall 

2022)
Times Location Camp Contact

Track May 31- June 2 1st - 6th 5:00pm - 6:30pm CHS Track Tay Fuller
tfuller@c-isd.com

Football May 31- June 2 1st - 9th 10:00am  - 12:00pm Turf Field - CHS
Casey Walraven

cwalraven@c-isd.com

Volleyball May 31 - June 2
3rd - 6th 8:00 am-10:00 am

Jeff D. Cody Arena
Rachell Pope

7th - 9th 11:00am - 1:00pm rpope@c-isd.com

Basketball - Girls June 6 - 9 1st - 5th 8:30am - 11:00 am Jeff D. Cody Arena
Rosalind Lawrence

6th - 9th 1:00pm - 3:30 pm rlawrence@c-isd.com

Baseball June 6 - 8 3rd - 5th 10:00am - 12:00pm CHS Baseball Field
Ross Taylor

6th - 8th 1:00pm - 3:00pm jtaylor@c-isd.com

Tennis June 13-16 4th-7th 8:00am - 9:00am CHS Tennis Courts
Brett Almond

8th-12th 9:00am - 10:00am balmond@c-isd.com

Basketball - Boys June 13-16
1st - 5th 8:30am - 11:00 am

Jeff D. Cody Arena
Jeff Bush

6th - 9th 1:00pm - 3:30 pm jbush@c-isd.com

Softball June 14-16 3rd - 9th 8:30am  - 10:30 am CHS Softball Field

Troy Culwell
kculwell@c-isd.com

Soccer - Boys & Girls June 21-23 K - 4th 9:00am - 11:00 am Turf Field - CHS
Jose Salazar/Matt Moulden

jsalazar@c-isd.com/mmoulden@c-isd.com

Soccer - Boys & Girls June 28-29 5th - 8th 9:00am - 11:00 am Turf Field - CHS
Jose Salazar/Matt Moulden

jsalazar@c-isd.com/mmoulden@c-isd.com

Tennis July 11-14 4th-7th 8:00am - 9:00am CHS Tennis Courts Brett Almond

8th-12th 9:00am - 10:00am balmond@c-isd.com

 **Please click on the sport name to get the camp registration form**
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